

KHALISANI MAHAVIDYALAYA

AISHE CODE-C-44706

Khalisani, Chandannagar, Hooghly, Pin-712138 Ph. No. (033)-2682-5530/9517/8856

> EMAIL- khalisanimahavidyalaya@gmail.com WEBSITE: www.khalisanicollege.ac.in

Enlightenment through Education

Composition of IQAC 2023 - 25

- 1. Dr. Arghva Bandvopadhvav [Chairperson: Principal (Head of the Institution)]
- 2. Mrs. Ajanta Chakrabarti, Associate Professor, Department of Bengali [coordinator of the IQAC]
- 3. Mr. Gourab Sinha. Associate Professor, Department of History [Teacher Member]
- 4. Mr. Subrata Kumar Rana, Assistant Professor, Department of English [Teacher Member]
- 5. Mrs. Monalisa Mustafi, Assistant Professor, Department of Political Science [Teacher Member]
- 6. Dr. Arghyadip Roy, Assistant Professor, Department of Sanskrit [Teacher Member]
- 7. Dr. Kundan Kumar Das, Assistant Professor, Department of Geography [Teacher Member]
- 8. Dr. Sanjib Kumar Bhar, Associate Professor, Department of Chemistry [Teacher Member]
- 9. Dr. Debjyoti Das, Assistant Professor. Department of Botany [Teacher Member]
- 10. Mrs. Jayati Bhattacharya (Ghosh), Assistant Professor. Department of Economics [Member from the Governing Body]
- 11. Mr. Debashis Das Sharma, Associate Professor, Department of Commerce [Senior Administrative Officer, Bursar]
- 12. Mr. Prosun Das, Office Staff [Stakeholder]
- 13. Dr. Gautam Bit Principal, Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya [Member from local society]
- 14. Miss. Tamasree Das -B.A. General, Semester VI, Roll 210440810557 [Student Representative]
- 15. Mr. Anadi Nath Laha Senior Bank Officer [Alumni]
- 16. Mr. Satyam Roychowdhury Honourable Chancellor, Sister Nivedita University & Managing Director, Techno India Group [Member from Employers/ Industrialists/Stakeholders]

Dr. Arghya Bandyopadhyay Principal Khalisani Mahavidyalaya

Principal
KHALISANI MAHAVIDYALAYA
Khalisani, Chandannagar
Hooghly, W.B., Pin:712138